
S.No. Name Hospital

1 Ajay Kumar Chauhan BLK 9871900541 docajaychauhan@yahoo.com Member

2 Anubhav Vindal MAMC 9968604403 anubhav.vindal@gmail.com Member

3 Anurag Srivastava AIIMS 9868397729 dr.anuragsrivastava@gmail.com President

4 Bachan Singh Barthwal Max 9810114841 bsbarthwal@gmail.com Member

5 C K Durga RML 9811364800 ckdurgarml@gmail.com Governing Council ASI

6 Deep Goel Private Practitioner 9810119798 drdeepgoel12@gmail.com Member

7 Faisal Mumtaz Mohammad Apollo 9811253123 faisalmumtaz.fm@gmail.com Member

8 KN Srivastava BLK 9810488762 knsriva@yahoo.co.in Governing Council ASI

9 Lalit Aggarwal LHMC 9999787093 lalit2201chd@yahoo.com Member

10 Maninder Kaur DDU 9718990140 mkc@isiconline.org Member

11 Nikhil Gupta RML 9810592084 nikhil_ms26@yahoo.co.in Treasurer

12 Pawanindra Lal MAMC 9968604380, 9891209609profplal@gmail.com Past President

13 Pramoj Jindal SGRH 9818631324 pramoj@gmail.com Member

14 Rajeev Bansal Action Balaji 9871588677 drrajivbansal@yahoo.com Member

15 Rajesh Kumar Soni Safdarjung 9868992234 sonirajesh79@yahoo.co.in Member

16 Rajiv N. Sahai HRH 9811484864, 9911484866drrnsahai@gmail.com Member

17 Rana AK Singh RML 9868101325 ranasingh24@gmail.com Member

18 Ravi Patcharu R&R 9717587671 ravipatcharu@gmail.com Member

19 Sameer Nain RML 9868401048 sameer.nain@gmail.com Member

20 Sanjeev Singhal NRCH 9717630538 drsinghals@gmail.com Member

21 Saumitra Rawat SGRH 9910820266 drsaumitrarawat@gmail.com Member

22 Shyam Lal ESI 9811155883 SLALDR@GMAIL.COM Member

23 Suhani AIIMS 9810534358 drsuhani@gmail.com Member

24 Sumit Chakravarti ESI 9818730810 sumitchakravarti@yahoo.com Editorial

25 Suresh Kumar Poddar Apollo Spectra 9811081342 drpoddar@hotmail.com Joint Secretary

26 Suruchi Shreshtha 9015665415, 9716142933suruchishreshtha@yahoo.com Member

27 Tarun Mittal SGRH 9811743877 tarunmittalmas@gmail.com Secretary

28 Vivek Bindal Private Practitioner 9999931958 bindal.vivek@gmail.com Member
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